GOVT. OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUCATION SIANG DISTRICT, PANGIN

NO.SD/EDN/TR-01/2016-17/ /477

Dated Pangin the 14th July 2017.

O-r-d-e-r

In the interest of public service the following teacher who have been transferred at the disposal of this establishment is hereby posted to the schools against as shown below with immediate effect.

	SI No.	Name of teachers with designation	Posted to	Remarks
•	1	Shri Talun Jamoh, PRT	Govt. PS, Beging	As H/T
ر کے	2	Tagong Jerang, PRT	Govt. PS, Hale	
	3	Taying Taki, PRT	Govt. PS Kebang Pogke	
	4	Aturam Mibang , PRT	Govt. PS, Pangkang (K)	
	5	Taki Tatin , TGT	Govt. PS, Pareng	-

Further, they are directed to joint at their place of posting with in 7 (Seven) days of issuing of this order.

> Deputy Director of School Education Siang District, Pangin Dated Pangin the 14th July' 2017.

Memo NO.SD/EDN/TR-01/2016-17/

Copy to:-

1. The DC, Siang District for information please.

2. The DEE,, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar for information

3. The H/T, Govt. SS/UPS/PS necessary action

4. Personal concerned for compliance.

5. Office copy.

Derette Jeath Frily 2017

(Tanyang Tatak) Deputy Director of School Education... Siang District, Pangin